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ERGEBNISLISTE

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT LP5 2017

KLOSTERNEUBURG, 05. März 2017

Teilnehmer:

Mannschaften:



Junioren P1 P2 P3 P4 Gesamt IZ

1 Sampl Jakob Union SHSV 84 83 85 84 336 0

2 Wagner Philipp Union SHSV 76 85 86 85 332 0

3 Gosch Mario SSV Blumau 70 82 84 84 320 3

4 Muhr Sascha Union SHSV 78 85 78 75 316 2

5 Kien Nico Union SHSV 71 71 81 81 304 2

Männer P1 P2 P3 P4 Gesamt IZ

1 Havlicek Thomas SV Hohenau 84 91 87 90 352 4

2 Bauch Ing. Christian SV Hohenau 89 89 86 87 351 4

3 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 91 86 86 88 351 2

4 Starkl Peter Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 82 86 89 87 344 2

5 Schubtschik DI Martin SV Hohenau 84 82 88 88 342 2

6 Karner Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 85 87 86 77 335 2

7 Strondl Markus HSV Raika Weitra 81 84 85 83 333 2

8 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 1288 76 84 86 83 329 2

9 Schrenk Andreas SC Landhaus 71 85 73 88 317 1

10 Greiner Boris Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 51 58 64 69 242 1

Frauen P1 P2 P3 P4 Gesamt IZ

1 Weitersberger Sandra SG St. Valentin 93 92 90 83 358 6

2 Jammerbund Sonja USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 84 84 84 86 338 4

3 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 90 79 78 82 329 1

4 Springer Ulrike SC Landhaus 78 82 87 80 327 1

5 Schweizer Gabriele ESV Amstetten 82 81 80 80 323 1

6 Strasser Christa SSV Blumau 81 78 79 82 320 1

7 Babinsky Margarete Klosterneuburger SV 1288 76 78 74 88 316 1

8 Dobesch Juliana Klosterneuburger SV 1288 75 78 75 74 302 1

9 Wicha Ilse Klosterneuburger SV 1288 62 68 76 70 276 2

10 Fuhry Claudia PSV Schwechat 52 73 72 67 264 0

    
Senioren 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 Gesamt IZ

1 Pavic Milos HSV Götzendorf 83 91 82 90 346 1

2 Fuhry  Hans PSV Schwechat 84 80 94 81 339 3

3 Hopf Harald SV Gars/Kamp 1914 91 83 83 81 338 4

4 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 83 82 87 84 336 3

5 Zeitlhofer Erich SG Seitenstetten 83 85 80 84 332 2

6 Wuschke Peter SG Langenzersdorf 79 83 79 86 327 4

7 Obermaier Ing. Martin SG Langenzersdorf 80 79 77 86 322 3

8 Hierath Oskar HSV Götzendorf 76 78 83 83 320 0

9 Lehner Karl SG Seitenstetten 77 82 82 76 317 2

10 Töller Christian Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 69 79 69 74 291 1

11 Brousek Thomas SG Baden 1560 66 70 69 78 283 0

12 Sampl Joachim Union SHSV 48 58 59 51 216 1

Senioren 2 P1 P2 P3 P4 Gesamt IZ

1 Macho Friedrich SV Zwettl 84 79 85 86 334 4

2 Herzog Erwin SSV Blumau 82 74 85 86 327 3

3 Zwiauer Ernst SC Landhaus 78 84 80 84 326 3

4 Ernst Ing. Walter Union SHSV 84 82 80 78 324 3

5 Jedlicka Alfred SG Union Rastenfeld 77 73 85 72 307 0

6 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 70 72 78 84 304 2

7 Ujj Anta HSV Götzendorf 67 81 75 79 302 1

8 Katzmayer Wilhelm Klosterneuburger SV 1288 78 73 74 72 297 2

9 Fohler Franz SC Landhaus 83 57 74 67 281 2

10 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 73 64 59 75 271 0

11 Metzl Ing. Gernot SG Langenzersdorf 74 47 64 75 260 1

12 Fessl Heinz Union SHSV 67 60 59 49 235 0

13 Zemann Engelbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 59 49 50 72 230 0

STANDARD



MANNSCHAFTEN STANDARD

1. SV Hohenau 1 1054

Bauch Christian 351

Blattner Michael 351

Havlicek Thomas 352

2. SV Hohenau 2 1007

Hörmann Heike 329

Kral Johann 336

Schubtschik Martin 342

3. Union SHSV 992

Wagner Philipp 332

Sampl Jakob 336

Ernst Walter 324

4. Union SC Landhaus 970 (5) 252

Schrenk Andreas 317

Springer Ulrike 327

Zwiauer Ernst 326

5. Union Priv. SK St. Pölten 970 (5) 238

Karner Leopold 335

Starkl Peter 344

Töller Christian 291

6. HSV Götzendorf-Sportschützen 968

Hierath Oskar 320

Pavic Milos 346

Ujj Antal 302

7. SSV Blumau 967

Gosch Mario 320

Herzog Erwin 327

Strasser Christa 320

8. Klosterneuburger SV 1288 928

Aitonitsch Peter 329

Dobesch Juliana 302

Katzmayer Wilhelm 297

9. USV Kirchberg 913

Gansterer Josef 304

Jammerbund Sonja 338

Tauchner Herbert 271

10. SG Langenzersdorf 909

Metzl Gernot 260

Obermaier Martin 322

Wuschke Peter 327



Männer P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Starkl Peter Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 91 94 95 92 91 95 558 9

2 Havlicek Thomas SV Hohenau 92 93 94 95 96 86 556 13

3 Schubtschik DI Martin SV Hohenau 92 92 94 94 91 93 556 9

4 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 92 89 87 94 94 90 546 7

5 Kral Daniel SV Hohenau 92 86 88 95 93 86 540 9

6 Karner Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 88 88 88 92 88 93 537 5

7 Bauch Ing. Christian SV Hohenau 89 93 85 88 93 87 535 7

8 Schrenk Andreas SC Landhaus 88 91 82 91 93 87 532 6

9 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 1288 87 85 83 88 91 90 524 9

10 Strondl Markus HSV Raika Weitra 88 80 78 88 84 88 506 3

11 Wolf Thomas SG Langenzersdorf 88 81 68 84 83 82 486 5

12 Lauterbach Wolfgang SG Langenzersdorf 87 69 76 81 82 87 482 3

13 Gosch Mario SSV Blumau 80 77 80 79 77 79 472 3

14 Greiner Boris Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 73 82 58 78 61 67 419 3

Frauen P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 92 88 85 91 92 88 536 4

2 Jammerbund Sonja USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 88 90 89 90 92 87 536 2

3 Strasser Christa SSV Blumau 78 85 76 92 77 88 496 6

4 Wicha Ilse Klosterneuburger SV 1288 79 85 61 65 85 78 453 1

Senioren 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Herzog Erwin SSV Blumau 91 90 88 92 91 86 538 6

2 Pavic Milos HSV Götzendorf 89 89 86 93 91 84 532 5

3 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 92 84 85 87 90 88 526 8

4 Obermaier Ing. Martin SG Langenzersdorf 86 86 85 90 87 89 523 2

5 Hierath Oskar HSV Götzendorf 72 85 78 85 88 82 490 3

6 Wuschke Peter SG Langenzersdorf 82 80 75 83 82 80 482 1

Senioren 2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt IZ

1 Ernst Ing. Walter Union SHSV 92 83 87 91 92 82 527 6

2 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 91 87 90 86 87 82 523 2

3 Jedlicka Alfred SV Union Rastenfeld 90 88 86 83 85 80 512 4

4 Katzmayer Wilhelm Klosterneuburger SV 1288 78 94 67 82 86 80 487 4

5 Metzl Ing. Gernot SG Langenzersdorf 81 83 75 79 70 70 458 2

6 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 80 79 54 84 82 68 447 2

7 Zemann Engelbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 81 76 63 88 75 59 442 3

8 Fessl Heinz Union SHSV 68 73 65 61 74 81 422 0

SCHNELLFEUER



MANNSCHAFTEN SCHNELLFEUER

1. SV Hohenau 1 1658

Havlicek Thomas 556

Blattner Michael 546

Schubtschik Martin 556

2. SV Hohenau 2 1601

Kral Johann 526

Kral Daniel 540

Bauch Christian 535

3. Union Priv. SK St. Pölten 1514

Greiner Boris 419

Starkl Peter 558

Karner Leopold 537

4. SSV Blumau 1506

Strasser Christa 496

Gosch Mario 472

Herzog Erwin 538

5. USV Kirchberg 1501

Jammerbund Sonja 536

Zemann Engelbert 442

Gansterer Josef 523

6. Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1464

Aitonitsch Peter 524

Katzmayer Wilhelm 487

Wicha Ilse 453

7. SG Langenzersdorf 1463

Metzl Gernot 458

Obermaier Martin 523

Wuschke Peter 482

 

 


